## 11-24MAR22 - STREET RECONSTRUCTION 2022-BELLVIEW DR. & BETHANY DR.

BID TABULATION			Sam Gaines Construction, Inc.		Capital Paving and Construction LLC		S&A Equipment and Builders LLC		Don Schnieders Excavating Company	
			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$85,726.94	\$85,726.94	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL/PHASING	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$15,005.62	\$15,005.62	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
INLET PROTECTION/EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,401.45	\$1,401.45	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
MATERIAL TESTING	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,787.58	\$15,787.58	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
REPAIR OF ADJACENT FACILITIES	72	SY	\$105.00	\$7,560.00	\$450.00	\$32,400.00	\$363.92	\$26,202.24	\$100.00	\$7,200.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,893.79	\$7,893.79	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,512.75	\$4,512.75	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
REMOVAL, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,294.26	\$9,294.26	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
REMOVAL, EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SAW CUTTING INCLUDED	6,369	SY	\$4.00	\$25,476.00	\$16.84	\$107,253.96	\$11.11	\$70,759.59	\$9.15	\$58,276.35
8'x4' STORMWATER FLUME	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,864.41	\$11,864.41	\$5,670.00	\$5,670.00
ROCK BLANKET WITH FILTER FABRIC	24	CY	\$105.00	\$2,520.00	\$175.00	\$4,200.00	\$259.16	\$6,219.84	\$97.00	\$2,328.00
CURB & GUTTER, REMOVE & REPLACE	833	SY	\$312.00	\$259,896.00	\$450.00	\$374,850.00	\$229.93	\$191,531.69	\$255.00	\$212,415.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, REMOVE & REPLACE	3	SY	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,232.03	\$3,696.09	\$300.00	\$900.00
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REMOVE & REPLACE	235	SY	\$105.00	\$24,675.00	\$400.00	\$94,000.00	\$154.66	\$36,345.10	\$337.00	\$79,195.00
MINOR CONCRETE REPAIR	200	SF	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.50	\$6,500.00	\$29.73	\$5,946.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
EXCAVATION AND GRADING	2,123	CY	\$15.00	\$31,845.00	\$45.00	\$95,535.00	\$33.89	\$71,948.47	\$11.35	\$24,096.05
STABILIZATION GEOSYNTHETIC	6,369	SY	\$6.00	\$38,214.00	\$7.00	\$44,583.00	\$5.52	\$35,156.88	\$8.25	\$52,544.25
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 12" THICK	6,369	SY	\$15.00	\$95,535.00	\$22.00	\$140,118.00	\$10.92	\$69,549.48	\$17.70	\$112,731.30
BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	1,407	TON	\$85.00	\$119,595.00	\$93.00	\$130,851.00	\$97.88	\$137,717.16	\$85.00	\$119,595.00
TACK COAT (TRACKLESS TACK OR APPROVED EQUAL)	6,369	SY	\$0.85	\$5,413.65	\$0.25	\$1,592.25	\$0.26	\$1,655.94	\$0.85	\$5,413.65
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, BP-2, 2" THICK	703	TON	\$85.00	\$59,755.00	\$105.00	\$73,815.00	\$110.51	\$77,688.53	\$85.00	\$59,755.00
JOINT SEALING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,171.09	\$6,171.09	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
RESTORATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,914.39	\$24,914.39	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Bid Total				\$814,384.65		\$1,265,923.21		\$916,989.29		\$898,119.60
Bid Response				Υ		Υ	-	Y	_	Υ
Work Authorization Certification				Y		Y		Y	_	Y
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				Y		Y	-	Y	-	Y
Anti-Collusion Statement Bid Bond				Y		Y		Y	-	Y
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Y		Y		Y	-	Y
Bidders Acknowledgment				Y		Y	-	Y	H	Y